KEY BENEFITS
● IP65 Weatherproof Housing
● ASME B40.7 Conformance
● User Selector Functions
● 4-20 MA Output
● <10 Lux Rating
● Large Display
Advanced Technology in Pressure Measurement

408 St. Paul St., Rochester, New York 14605 USA
Phone:  585.232.1440 • 800.232.5335 • Fax: 585.232.3857 • E-mail: info@teltru.com • Web: www.teltru.com
Ordering Example:  Model DG1A solar process
with safety case, 4-1/2" dial size, -30/0/60 psi range,
1/4" NPT lower connection, 316SS material. ➧
 a B c D e f
D G 1 A  4 5  Z 3 A C  4 1 L S  A A A
DPG510
©2010
a
MoDel
DG1A
Solar Process,
Safety Case
B
Dial SiZe
45 = 4-1/2"
c
preSSure
range
Z1AC = 30-0-15psi
Z3AC = 30-0-60psi
Z4AC = 30-0-100psi
E5AG = 0-200psi
F2AG = 0-400psi
F8AG = 0-1000psi
D
connecTion
21BS = 1/2" NPT,
  lower back 316SS
41BS = 1/4" NPT,
  lower back 316SS
21LS = 1/2" NPT,
  lower 316SS
41LS = 1/4" NPT,
  lower 316SS
e
ouTpuT
AAA = None
ABA = 4-20mA
A = Safety Glass (no
  selector accessory)
B = Selector Lockout
C = Flush Mounting Ring
f
opTionS